ABOUT THE TBM/9165L
The TBM/9165L is Tecalemit’s premium automatic dual LED
display wheel balancer, developed for high throughput use in
tyreshops, dealerships and specialists where both accuracy and
speed are important.
Once the wheel is mounted the wheel dimension data is
automatically detected and saved from the data entry arms.
The Quick Selection Program (QSP) automatically determines

DIMENSIONS:
Max. dimensions (WxDxH) 1325 x 1365 x 1915 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Electronic Wheel Balancer with internal and external
data entry arm.....................................................................TBM/9165L/AE
Electronic Wheel Balancer with internal and Sonar external
data entry arm........................................................................TBM/9165L/S
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES:
Wheel Lift
Part No. OA/900004
Light Truck Cone Set 88 - 174 mm
Part No. HAW/150400091
Unilug Adapter
Part No. HAW/405818108
Quick Plates 4, 5 & 6 Hole
Part No. HAW/210400001
Standard Motorcycle
Adapter Kit
Part No. HAW/805818000
Tecalemit Garage Equipment Co Ltd
Eagle Road, Langage Business Park,
Plymouth, United Kingdom PL7 5JY
Sales: 	 00 44 (0) 1752 219 111